Modular Decentralised Medium Scale Range ESI for
Villas, Buildings, Businesses and Industrial Applications
from 40 to 2080KVA
The ESIMD3™ Energy Storage Solution is a modular and
decentralised 3 phases Modular Decentralised energy storage
solution from 3x60A to 3x500A applications requiring the
interaction of multiple energy sources: solar PV, wind, auxiliary
generator, main utility etc... The ESIMD3™ Modular Decentralised

9
The  ESIMD3™ Modular Decentralised Inverter Series
Ordering Information
ESIMD3-FR4X50 H3MD Frame for up to 4x ESIMD3-M50KI Modules
ESIMD3-FR6X50 H3MD Frame for up to 6x ESIMD3-M50KI Modules
ESIMD3-FR8X50 H3MD Frame for up to 8 x ESIMD3-M50KI Modules
ESIMD3-FR10X50 H3MD Frame for up to 10x ESIMD3-M50KI Modules
ESIMD3-FR12X50 H3MD Frame for up to 12 x ESIMD3-M50KI Modules
ESIMD3-M50KI Rack Modular Energy Storage Inverter, N+X, 1 Phase, +/-240Vdc, 50KW, 220Vac, 50/60Hz
Ref Number  Description
®
© eSolar™, eSolar-Hybrid™, eAgri™, eParking™, eHome™, eVilla™, eBusiness™, eBuilding™, eFactory™, eVillage™,eGrid™,eTelecom™ are